
s.No. 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

12 

13 

14 

Name of Member 

15 

Mr. D P Sharma 

Mr. Dheerendra 
Mohan 

Ms. Ankita Phalke 

Dr. Akshara Gupta 

Ms. Gargi Sharma 

Ms. Disha Dwivedi 

11 Mr. Umesh Kumar 
|Katroliya 

Ms. Veenu Badmera Badmera 

|Ms. Asha Tomar 

|Mr. Raj Chaddha 

Ms. Nishi Mishra 

Ms. Ruchi Neekhra 

Dr. K P Ranjan 

Father/Spouse Designation in 

Ms. Monika Nigarm 

Name 

Late Shri Ram 

Prasad Sharma 

16 Srivastava 

Late Shri 

Ms. Samta Sharma Sharma 

Shri Krishna 
Devendra Mohan |Vice Chairman Business 

Sharma 

Mr. Anand PhalkeEducationist 

Mr. Devender 

Dwivedi 

Mr. Achal Gupta Member 
Mr.Sharad 

Mr. Deepak 

Vikrant Singh 
Tomar 

Mr. 

Mr. Madhav 

Pathak 

SMC 

Puneet Neekhra 

Chairman 

|Dr. Neelima 

|RanjaßNUS 
Dr. Trimbkeshwár 7Ms. kaF! 

|Seceretary/ Prin 
cipal 

SAastava, 

Mr. NC Chaddha Member 

Member 
Educator 

Member 

Educator 

Member 

Member 

Representative 
of DEO 

Member 

7i World School Shivpuri Link Road 
School Management Committee 

Member 
Educator 

Occupation 

Business 

Principal 

Service 

Doctor 

|Teacher 

Teacher 

Business 

Service 

Business 

Acting Principal of 
Haridarshan School 

Principal of SKV 

|Teaching 
Professor of 

Microbiology in 
Member Parent GRMC 

Member ParentLawyer 

Member Parent Educationist 

Residential Address 

531 Suresh nagar Thatipur 

C-57 MK Elixir City, Sirol road, 
|Gwalior 

JAnand Nagar, Bahodapur, 
Gwalior 
|Krishna Mandir, Phalka Bazar, 
Gwalior 

Polyclinic Opp. Madhav 
Dispensary Hospital, gwalior 

|D-619, gulmohar City, City 
centre Gwalior 

9, Natraj Estate, Near Garden 
Homes, New High Court 

531 Suresh nagar Thatipur 

FM-286, Deen Dayal Nagar 

Sunvalley Gwalior 

|Scindhiya Kanya Vidhyalaya, 
Moti Mahal Road, Phoolbag 
Gwalior 

|310- A- Block, Vardhman 
|Tower, New collectorate, behind 
Metro Tower 

B-5, Yashoda Residency, 
Alkapuri, City centre 

|Plot No. 131, Block-E, 
Harishankarpuram 

BVN Gwalior 

Phone Number Phone Number 
Office Residence 

9993035355| 

7514030777| 

9111387777 

7806070777 

9669290002 

9575625845 

9977672005 

7514081600| 

7694937777 

9425119977| 

9630797398 

8889361888 

8770507449 

9009021907 

9770559586| 

9329774714 

9993035355| 

9993035355|aho0.com 
dheerendra 

9826237033 mail.com 

9826298111\om 

badmeraveenu 1030@g 

Jankitaphalke@gmail.c 

9669497777 

9669290002\ail.com 
aksharagupta007@gm 

Email ID 

9575625845|gargi.0307@gmail.com 

9977672005|ail.com 
dishadwivedi1228@gm 

9644190111lasha2003@gmail.com 

9425119977|raj.chaddha 08 @gmail.com 

haridarshanhss@gmai 
9630797398|l.com 

principal@skvgwalior.o 
8889361888|rg 

ruchineekhra7i@gmail 
8770507449|.com 

9009021907|m 
drkpranjan@gmail.co 

9329774714|m 

9770559586 monika.jmgcl@gmail.com 
|srivastava.tn@gmail.co 

_mohan@y 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

