7i World School Shivpuri Link Road School Management Committee

S.No.	Name of Member	Father/Spouse Name	Designation in SMC	Occupation	Residential Address	Phone Number Office	Phone Number Residence	Email ID
1	Mr. D P Sharma	Late Shri Ram Prasad Sharma	Chairman	Business	531 Suresh nagar Thatipur	9993035355	9993035355	5
2	Mr. Dheerendra Mohan	Late Shri Devendra Mohan	Vice Chairman	Business	C-57 MK Elixir City, Sirol road, Gwalior	7514030777	9993035355	dheerendra_mohan@y ahoo.com
3	Ms. Veenu Badmera	Shri Krishna Badmera	Seceretary/Prin cipal	Principal	Anand Nagar, Bahodapur, Gwalior	9111387777	9826237033	badmeraveenu1030@g mail.com
4	Ms. Ankita Phalke	Mr. Anand Phalke	Educationist	Service	Krishna Mandir, Phalka Bazar, Gwalior	7806070777	9826298111	ankitaphalke@gmail.c om
5	Dr. Akshara Gupta	Mr. Achal Gupta	Member	Doctor	Polyclinic Opp. Madhav Dispensary Hospital, gwalior	9669290002	9669290002	aksharagupta007@gm ail.com
6	Ms. Gargi Sharma	Mr.Sharad Sharma	Member Educator	Teacher	D-619, gulmohar City, City centre Gwalior	9575625845	9575625845	gargi.0307@gmail.com
7	Ms. Disha Dwivedi	Mr. Devender Dwivedi	Member Educator	Teacher	9, Natraj Estate, Near Garden Homes, New High Court	9977672005	9977672005	dishadwivedi1228@gm ail.com
8	Ms. Samta Sharma	Mr. Deepak Sharma	Member	Business	531 Suresh nagar Thatipur	7514081600	9669497777	
9	Ms. Asha Tomar	Vikrant Singh Tomar	Member	Service	FM-286, Deen Dayal Nagar	7694937777	9644190111	asha2003@gmail.com
10	Mr. Raj Chaddha	Mr. N C Chaddha	Member	Business	Sunvalley Gwalior	9425119977	9425119977	raj.chaddha08@gmail.com
11	Mr. Umesh Kumar Katroliya	Mr.	Representative of DEO	Acting Principal of Haridarshan School		9630797398	9630797398	haridarshanhss@gmai l.com
12	Ms. Nishi Mishra	Mr. Madhav Pathak	Member	Principal of SKV	Scindhiya Kanya Vidhyalaya, Moti Mahal Road, Phoolbag , Gwalior	8889361888	8889361888	principal@skvgwalior.o rg
13	Ms. Ruchi Neekhra	Puneet Neekhra	Member Educator	Teaching	310- A- Block, Vardhman Tower, New collectorate, behind Metro Tower	8770507449	1	ruchineekhra7i@gmail .com
14	Dr. K P Ranjan	Dr. Neelima Ranjanays	Member Parent	Professor of Microbiology in GRMC	B-5, Yashoda Residency, Alkapuri, City centre	9009021907	9009021907	drkpranjan@gmail.co m
15	Ms. Monika Nigam	* Consu	Member Parent	Lawyer	Plot No. 131, Block-E, Harishankarpuram	9770559586	1-	monika.jmgcl@gmail.com
16	Dr. Trimbkeshwar Srivastava	Ms. Partil Suvastava	Member Parent	Educationist	BVN Gwalior	9329774714	9329774714 <u>r</u>	srivastava.tn@gmail.co n
100/20 01								